
STAFF DETAILS 

 

SL NO INFORMATION DETAILS 
 

1. PRINCIPAL BINDU S 
MSc, B.Ed, SET, PGDSLM 
 

2. TOTAL NO:OF TEACHERS 
 

• PGT 
 

• TGT 
 

• PRT 
 

• PET 
 

• NTT 
 

• OTHERS 

22 
 
8 
 
4 
 
1 
 
1 
 
4 
 
4 
 

3. TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1: 30 
 

4. DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR 0 
 

5. DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND 
WELLNESS TEACHER 

Mr. DEEPAK SUGATHAN 
MSc Clinical Psychology 
Diploma in Learning Disability,  
Post Graduate Diploma in Career Guidance,  
MSc Yoga Therapy 


